MIL SPEC P/N CW PART NUMBER TYPE TERMINAL PIN LENGTH # PINS PLATING POLARIZATION
M28804/11-2N	 CCM-20-038-1001	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 N
M28804/11-2V	 CCM-20-038-1002	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 V
M28804/11-2W	 CCM-20-038-1003	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 W
M28804/11-2X	 CCM-20-038-1004	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 X
M28804/11-2Y	 CCM-20-038-1005	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Y
M28804/11-2Z	 CCM-20-038-1006	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Z
M28804/11-3N	 CCM-20-088-1007	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 N
M28804/11-3V	 CCM-20-088-1008	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 V
M28804/11-3W	 CCM-20-088-1009	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 W
M28804/11-3X	 CCM-20-088-1010	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 X
M28804/11-3Y	 CCM-20-088-1011	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Y
M28804/11-3Z	 CCM-20-088-1012	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Z
M28804/11-5N	 CCM-20-132-1019	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 N
M28804/11-5V	 CCM-20-132-1020	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 V
M28804/11-5W	 CCM-20-132-1021	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 W
M28804/11-5X	 CCM-20-132-1022	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 X
M28804/11-5Y	 CCM-20-132-1023	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Y
M28804/11-5Z	 CCM-20-132-1024	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Z
M28804/7-2N	 CCM-22-038-1001	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 N
M28804/7-2V	 CCM-22-038-1002	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 V
M28804/7-2W	 CCM-22-038-1003	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 W
M28804/7-2X	 CCM-22-038-1004	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 X
M28804/7-2Y	 CCM-22-038-1005	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Y
M28804/7-2Z	 CCM-22-038-1006	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Z
M28804/7-3N	 CCM-22-088-1007	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 N
M28804/7-3V	 CCM-22-088-1008	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 V
M28804/7-3W	 CCM-22-088-1009	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 W
M28804/7-3W	 CCM-22-088-1009	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 X
M28804/7-3Y	 CCM-22-088-1011	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Y
M28804/7-3Z	 CCM-22-088-1012	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Z
M28804/7-5N	 CCM-22-132-1019	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 N
M28804/7-5V	 CCM-22-132-1020	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 V
M28804/7-5W	 CCM-22-132-1021	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 W
M28804/7-5X	 CCM-22-132-1022	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 X
M28804/7-5Y	 CCM-22-132-1023	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Y
M28804/7-5Z	 CCM-22-132-1024	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Z
NOTE:	Polarization	shall	be	accomplished	by	keys	and	shall	be	as	specified.	Polarization	shall	be	accomplished	before	engagement	of	pins	and	sockets.
Cage	Code:	79727
ITAR:	M22285
MIL SPEC/QPL
HIGH DENSITY RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CW Industries • 130 James Way • Southampton PA 18966
Phone: 215-355-7080 • Fax: 215-355-1088 • Email: Info@cwind.com • Website: www.cwind.com
CW-mil/navsea spec sheet.indd   1 10/22/10   8:26 AM
NAVSEA P/N CW PART NUMBER TYPE TERMINAL PIN LENGTH # PINS PLATING POLARIZATION
5189014-013	 CCM-11-050-0013	 RETAINING	CLIP	 NONE	 N/A	 50	 N/A	 216/321
5189014-016	 CCM-11-050-0016	 RETAINING	CLIP	 NONE	 N/A	 50	 N/A	 321/321
5189014-025	 CCM-11-050-0025	 RETAINING	CLIP	 NONE	 N/A	 50	 N/A	 None
5189014-026	 CCM-11-050-0026	 RETAINING	CLIP	 NONE	 N/A	 50	 N/A	 Bosses	not	installed
5189014-027	 CCM-11-050-0027	 RETAINING	CLIP	 NONE	 N/A	 50	 N/A	 216/216
5189096-37	 CCM-12-050-0037	 PIN	 RIGHT	ANGLE	 N/A	 50	 PBA50AU-100SNDUP	 None
5189096-38	 CCM-12-050-0038	 PIN	 RIGHT	ANGLE	 N/A	 50	 PBA50AU-100SNDUP	 Bosses	not	installed
5189097-150	 CCM-13-050-0150	 PIN	 WIRE	WRAP	 N/A	 50	 PBA	50AU/50NI	 Bosses	not	installed
5189097-151	 CCM-13-050-0151	 PIN	 WIRE	WRAP	 N/A	 50	 PBA	50AU/50NI	 Bosses	not	installed
3164342-001	 CCM-20-038-0001	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 N
3164342-002	 CCM-20-038-0002	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 V
3164342-003	 CCM-20-038-0003	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 W
3164342-004	 CCM-20-038-0004	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 X
3164342-005	 CCM-20-038-0005	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Y
3164342-006	 CCM-20-038-0006	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Z
3164342-007	 CCM-20-088-0007	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 N
3164342-008	 CCM-20-088-0008	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 V
3164342-009	 CCM-20-088-0009	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 W
3164342-010	 CCM-20-088-0010	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 X
3164342-011	 CCM-20-088-0011	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Y
3164342-012	 CCM-20-088-0012	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Z
3164342-013	 CCM-20-108-0013	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 108	 BECU50AU/50NI	 N
3164342-019	 CCM-20-132-0019	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 N
3164342-020	 CCM-20-132-0020	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 V
3164342-021	 CCM-20-132-0021	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 W
3164342-022	 CCM-20-132-0022	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 X
3164342-023	 CCM-20-132-0023	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Y
3164342-024	 CCM-20-132-0024	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 BECU50AU/50NI	 Z
3217495-001	 CCM-21-050-0001	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 50	 BECU50AU/50NI	 N
3217495-007	 CCM-21-050-0007	 PIN	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 50	 BECU50AU/50NI	 N
3164341-001	 CCM-22-038-0001	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 N
3164341-002	 CCM-22-038-0002	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 V
3164341-003	 CCM-22-038-0003	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 W
3164341-004	 CCM-22-038-0004	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 X
3164341-005	 CCM-22-038-0005	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Y
3164341-006	 CCM-22-038-0006	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 38	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Z
3164341-007	 CCM-22-088-0007	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 N
3164341-008	 CCM-22-088-0008	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 V
3164341-009	 CCM-22-088-0009	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 W
3164341-010	 CCM-22-088-0010	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 X
3164341-011	 CCM-22-088-0011	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Y
3164341-012	 CCM-22-088-0012	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Z
3164341-033	 CCM-22-088-0033	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .350	+/-	.025	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 W
3164341-049	 CCM-22-088-0049	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .230	+0/-.010	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 V
3164341-050	 CCM-22-088-0050	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .080	+/-	.010	 88	 17410	50AU/50NI	 N
3164341-013	 CCM-22-108-0013	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 108	 17410	50AU/50NI	 N
3164341-019	 CCM-22-132-0019	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 N
3164341-020	 CCM-22-132-0020	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 V
3164341-021	 CCM-22-132-0021	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 W
3164341-022	 CCM-22-132-0022	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 X
3164341-023	 CCM-22-132-0023	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Y
3164341-024	 CCM-22-132-0024	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Z
3164341-051	 CCM-22-132-0051	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .095	+/-	.010	 132	 17410	50AU/50NI	 Y
3217496-001	 CCM-23-050-0001	 SOCKET	 SOLDER	TAIL	 .250	+/-	.025	 50	 17410	50AU/50NI	 N
NOTE:	Polarization	shall	be	accomplished	by	keys	and	shall	be	as	specified.	Polarization	shall	be	accomplished	before	engagement	of	pins	and	sockets.
Cage	Code:	79727
ITAR:	M22285
CW Industries • 130 James Way • Southampton PA 18966
Phone: 215-355-7080 • Fax: 215-355-1088 • Email: Info@cwind.com • Website: www.cwind.com
NAvSEA
HIGH DENSITY RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
TPB-3
CW-mil/navsea spec sheet.indd   2 10/22/10   8:26 AM
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 8.500 x 11.000 inches / 215.9 x 279.4 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
     48
       D:20101022111346
       792.0000
       US Letter
       Blank
       612.0000
     Tall
     1
     0
     No
     322
     285
     None
     Down
     612.0000
     -3.4560
         Both
         113
         AllDoc
         117
       CurrentAVDoc
     Uniform
     432.0000
     Bottom
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
     1
     2
     1
     2
   1
 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base